TIME

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

www.unitar.org

Knowledge to lead .

. Preparations for the
General Assembly’s 2012

Quadrennial Comprehensive Policy Review
of UN operational activities for development

Module 2:
Functioning of the UN development system

Organized by UNITAR in cooperation with UNDESA
Sponsored by the Permanent Mission of Switzerland to the UN

United Nations Headquarters, New York
Conference Room C NLB
Wednesday, 22 February 2012

PROGRAMME ]

SESSION

Introductory remarks

Yvonne Lodico, Head, UNITAR New York Office

Nadia Isler, First Secretary, Permanent Mission of Switzerland to the United Nations

Navid Hanif, Acting Director, Office for ECOSOC Support and Coordination, UNDESA

UN Development Assistance Framework (UNDAF): Key issues and challenges

Paul Balogun, Independent consultant

Questions and answers/discussion

UN Resident Coordinator System: Key issues and challenges

Douglas Lindores, Independent consultant

Questions and answers/discussion

Coffee break

Harmonization of business practices of UN entities at country level: Costs and benefits

Christian Schornich, Independent consultant

Questions and answers/ discussion

Closing remarks and evaluation

Yvonne Lodico, UNITAR

X unitar

United Nations Institute for Training and Research




