Knowledge to lead

Preparations for the General Assembly's 2012 Quadrennial Comprehensive Policy Review of UN operational activities for development

Module 2:

Functioning of the UN development system

Organized by UNITAR in cooperation with UNDESA Sponsored by the Permanent Mission of Switzerland to the UN

> United Nations Headquarters, New York Conference Room C NLB Wednesday, 22 February 2012

S <u>S. </u> \ea	dendring alville building propagate mail allight a different
TIME	SESSION
10:00 a.m.	Introductory remarks
	Yvonne Lodico, Head, UNITAR New York Office
	Nadia Isler, First Secretary, Permanent Mission of Switzerland to the United Nations
	Navid Hanif, Acting Director, Office for ECOSOC Support and Coordination, UNDESA
10:15 a.m.	UN Development Assistance Framework (UNDAF): Key issues and challenges
	Paul Balogun, Independent consultant
	Questions and answers/discussion
10:50 a.m.	UN Resident Coordinator System: Key issues and challenges
	Douglas Lindores, Independent consultant
	Questions and answers/discussion
11:30 a.m.	Coffee break
11:45 a.m.	Harmonization of business practices of UN entities at country level: Costs and benefits
	Christian Schornich, Independent consultant
	Questions and answers/ discussion
12:30 p.m.	Closing remarks and evaluation
	Yvonne Lodico, UNITAR

PROGRAMME





www.unitar.org